
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B17-592

Tue, 17 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  Baklanova I.I.  A-215
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Atomic physics  Olchak A.S.  401
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Complex Analysis: Further Development  Klimanov S.G.  K-1006
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Programming Languages and Methods  Gustun O.N.  V-116
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Equations in Mathematical Physics  Goryunov A.F.  K-1006
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Urin M.G.  K-414
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Atomic physics  Olchak A.S.  401
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Field Theory  Voronova N.S.  K-407
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  Korotkova M.A.  K-205
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Academic Practice: primary professional skills, introduction to numerical methods

 Ryabov P.N.  dep.31
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Savyolova T.I.  K-1006
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Equations in Mathematical Physics  Goryunov A.F., Shilnikov K.E.  K-310
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Voronova N.S.  K-414
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Field Theory  Voronova N.S.  B-217
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Atomic physics  Olchak A.S.  402
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Complex Analysis: Further Development  Klimanov S.G.  B-216


